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Description

197803070000
28810

03/07/1978
12:00:00 AM

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

SAM
BENNETT
REALTY AND
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
INC

24 284 7 25 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:367 Pg:479
Instr
#:19770720000
073910

Lot#:46 Blk:1
Book:7 Pg:25
Sub:SOUTHWI
ND THIRD
SECTOR

197803070000
28830

03/07/1978
12:00:00 AM

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

RIVER OAKS
DEV INC

24 282 7 22 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:358 Pg:272
Instr
#:19760928000
092310

Lot#:44 Book:7
Pg:22
Sub:QUAIL
RUN PHASE I

197803100000
30060

03/10/1978
12:00:00 AM

BIRMINGHAM
TRUST
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

JOHN H
BANKHEAD
AND
COMPANY INC

24 320 5 130 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:366 Pg:897
Instr
#:19770706000
067710

Lot#:10 Book:5
Pg:130
Sub:INDIAN
LAKE
ESTATES 1ST
SECTOR

197803100000
30150

03/10/1978
12:00:00 AM

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

TRIMM
BUILDING
CORP  ETAL

24 319 6 20 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:366 Pg:897
Instr
#:19770706000
067710

Lot#:8 Book:6
Pg:20
Sub:INDIAN
VALLEY LAKE
ESTATES

197803100000
30190

03/10/1978
12:00:00 AM

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

JOHN H.
BANKHEAD
CO  ETAL

24 319 6 20 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:366 Pg:897
Instr
#:19770706000
067710

Lot#:8 Book:6
Pg:20
Sub:INDIAN
VALLEY LAKE
ESTATES

197803160000
03180

03/16/1978
11:08:36 AM

BIRMINGHAM
TRUST
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee AGREEMENT UNITED
STATES
STEEL
CORPORATIO
N

Sec:31
Twn:21S
Rng:4W
Other:SEE
INST

197803290000
37940

03/29/1978
12:00:00 AM

CLEARVIEW
ESTATES

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GIBSON
ELBERT W

24 593 7 43 Lot#:3 Book:7
Pg:43
Sub:CLEARVIE
W ESTATES

197803060000
27730

03/06/1978
12:00:00 AM

PELHAM
INDUSTRIAL
PARK INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

24 256 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:345 Pg:708
Instr
#:19750505000
021840

Other:SEE
INST

197803060000
28130

03/06/1978
12:00:00 AM

MERCHANTS
& PLANTERS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES KNOWLES,
LEWIS R. &
LINDA

24 267 7 38 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:362 Pg:720
Instr
#:19770301000
019020

Lot#:3 Book:7
Pg:38
Sub:ROUNDTA
BLE
SUBDIVISION

197803060000
28140

03/06/1978
12:00:00 AM

PARKER
SUPPLY
COMPANY INC

Grantee RELEASES PELHAM
INDUSTRIAL
PARK INC

24 258 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:374 Pg:57
Instr
#:19780127000
010840

Other:SEE
INST

197803060000
28140

03/06/1978
12:00:00 AM

PELHAM
INDUSTRIAL
PARK INC

Grantor RELEASES PARKER
SUPPLY
COMPANY INC

24 258 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:374 Pg:57
Instr
#:19780127000
010840

Other:SEE
INST

197803200000
34370

03/20/1978
12:00:00 AM

MERCHANTS
& PLANTERS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES KNOWLES,
LEWIS R. &
LINDA

24 463 7 38 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:362 Pg:720
Instr
#:19770301000
019020

Lot#:10 Book:7
Pg:38
Sub:ROUND
TABLE



197803270000
36770

03/27/1978
12:00:00 AM

PILGREEN
RONALD O. &
VIR

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

24 551 N3 34 Lot#:11 Blk:4
Book:N3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER

197803270000
36800

03/27/1978
12:00:00 AM

REGENCY
HOMEBLDRS
ETAL

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

HOWELL
MARGARET
HAMRIC

24 555 6 59 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:336 Pg:252
Instr
#:19731221000
068850

Lot#:20 Book:6
Pg:59
Sub:MEADOW
GREEN

197803060000
28130

03/06/1978
12:00:00 AM

KNOWLES
LEWIS R. &
LINDA

Grantee RELEASES MERCHANTS
& PLANTERS
BANK

24 267 7 38 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:362 Pg:720
Instr
#:19770301000
019020

Lot#:3 Book:7
Pg:38
Sub:ROUNDTA
BLE
SUBDIVISION

197803070000
28800

03/07/1978
12:00:00 AM

FOLDS
CARLTON M.
& BILLI

Grantee RELEASES CENTRAL
BANK BHAM

24 274 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:370 Pg:394
Instr
#:19771013000
109100

Sec:34 Twn:17
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

197803160000
33350

03/16/1978
12:00:00 AM

H WALKER &
ASSOCIATES
INC

Grantee RELEASES CENTRAL
BANK OF
BIRMINGHAM

24 405 7 19 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:373 Pg:71
Instr
#:19771229000
140560

Lot#:5 Book:7
Pg:19
Sub:COUNTRY
SIDE

197803200000
34370

03/20/1978
12:00:00 AM

KNOWLES
LEWIS R. &
LINDA

Grantee RELEASES MERCHANTS
& PLANTERS
BANK

24 463 7 38 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:362 Pg:720
Instr
#:19770301000
019020

Lot#:10 Book:7
Pg:38
Sub:ROUND
TABLE

197803270000
36770

03/27/1978
12:00:00 AM

INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

PILGREEN,
RONALD O. &
VIR

24 551 N3 34 Lot#:11 Blk:4
Book:N3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON SCOTT
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER

197803270000
36800

03/27/1978
12:00:00 AM

HOWELL
MARGARET
HAMRIC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

REGENCY
HOMEBLDRS
ETAL

24 555 6 59 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:336 Pg:252
Instr
#:19731221000
068850

Lot#:20 Book:6
Pg:59
Sub:MEADOW
GREEN

197803290000
37940

03/29/1978
12:00:00 AM

GIBSON
ELBERT W

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

CLEARVIEW
ESTATES

24 593 7 43 Lot#:3 Book:7
Pg:43
Sub:CLEARVIE
W ESTATES

197803310000
39340

03/31/1978
12:00:00 AM

K & C
DEVELOPMEN
T
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
BIRMINGHAM

24 623 7 12 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:371 Pg:34
Instr
#:19771102000
117960

Lot#:83 Book:7
Pg:12
Sub:SOUTHER
N PINES
SECOND
SECTOR

197803310000
39340

03/31/1978
12:00:00 AM

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
BIRMINGHAM

Grantor RELEASES K & C
DEVELOPMEN
T
CORPORATIO
N

24 623 7 12 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:371 Pg:34
Instr
#:19771102000
117960

Lot#:83 Book:7
Pg:12
Sub:SOUTHER
N PINES
SECOND
SECTOR

197803070000
28830

03/07/1978
12:00:00 AM

RIVER OAKS
DEV INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

24 282 7 22 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:358 Pg:272
Instr
#:19760928000
092310

Lot#:44 Book:7
Pg:22
Sub:QUAIL
RUN PHASE I



197803100000
30150

03/10/1978
12:00:00 AM

TRIMM
BUILDING
CORP  ETAL

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

24 319 6 20 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:366 Pg:897
Instr
#:19770706000
067710

Lot#:8 Book:6
Pg:20
Sub:INDIAN
VALLEY LAKE
ESTATES

197803100000
30170

03/10/1978
12:00:00 AM

WILLIAMS
VERA
KATHLEEN

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

HOLLAND, H.
SHERMAN
ETAL

24 332 Other:SEE
INST

197803100000
30210

03/10/1978
12:00:00 AM

SCOTT
VICTOR
ETAL

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

WILLIAMS
VERA
KATHLEEN

24 332 Other:SEE
INST

197803100000
30210

03/10/1978
12:00:00 AM

WILLIAMS
VERA
KATHLEEN

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

SCOTT,
VICTOR
ETAL

24 332 Other:SEE
INST

197803100000
30720

03/10/1978
12:00:00 AM

WOODRUFF
SUE A

Grantor AFFIDAVITS *NONE GIVEN* 24 321 Other:SEE
INST

197803100000
30730

03/10/1978
12:00:00 AM

TRIMM
BUILDING
CORP INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BIRMINGHAM
TRUST
NATIONAL
BANK

24 320 5 130 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:366 Pg:897
Instr
#:19770706000
067710

Lot#:10 Book:5
Pg:130
Sub:INDIAN
LAKE
ESTATES 1ST
SECTOR


